

M/s Ekta Chemicals & Anr. Vs. State of H.P. & Ors. a/w connected matters

CWP No.2830 of 2014 a/w
CWP No.1507 of 2012, CWP
Nos.309, 5704 & 8398 of
2014 and CWP No.940 of 2016

26.11.2025 Present: Mr. Vishal Mohan, Senior Advocate with Mr. Kulwant Chauhan, Mr. Praveen Sharma, Ms. Narvada and Mr. Jeevesh Sharma, Advocates, for the petitioner(s) in the respective petitions.

Mr. Rajat Choudhry, Assistant Advocate General, for respondents No.1, 2 and 4-State.

Mr. Balram Sharma, DSGI, for respondent No.3-UOI.

These matters appear to have been wrongly listed before this Court. Be listed as per roster.

November 26, 2025
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge